Apology Letter

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

First Name Of A Person

Adjective - Ends In Est

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Adjective

Clothing

Verb - Base Form

Emotion

Emotion

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Past Tense

Preposition

Exclamation

Verb - Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Verb - Past Tense

Part Of Body

Adverb

Verb - Base Form

Part Of Body

Group Of People

Verb - Base Form

Preposition

Noun - Plurd

Number

Food

Location

Verb - Base Form

Email Address Name

First Name Of A Person




Apology Letter

Dear ,
Please accept my apologies for my mistake in regard to our
It was not my to create such an and situation for us.
If there was any good that came out of this experience, it isthat | have
and learned alternative approaches to these situations. | am so sorry for you on the
.ltwasa reaction, and | should have myself.

| was wearing my new which | loved, and you didn't even

so | felt and . | had bought it with you, and thought it was a

day so | wanted you to me. | now know that was silly and | should have

just down you.
When you said " " | just lost it, and couldn't believe you had said that, so |

over to you and your . You had aso

my but | forgive you, because that's what do.

I hope we can discuss this further, and our

together.



Y ou can contact me or tomorrow at pm we can meet for in

Please feel freeto me of your thoughts and concerns over this matter. Y ou can reach me

at @hotmail.com.

Sincerely,
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